ELEKTRIKLI HAVLUPAN

Teknik Bilgiler / Tecnichal Information

Model Adi / Model Name

Rekor / Record
Volts /volts

Kablo Fis Tipi / Cable Plug Type

Rezistans Renkleri / Colors

On-Off Ayarli Model / Model with On-Off Switch
1/2 Paslanmaz rekor /1/2 stainless record
110V-230V

3*%0,75/3*1,5TTR kablo / cable
Beyaz/Siyah/Krom / White/Black/Chrome

On-Off Anahtarli
With On-Off Switch

Radyatér Olciisii

Radiator Size

Geniglik (mm)

300
400
400
500
500
750
300
300
400
500
500
750
750
900

Rezistans Boyu
Resistance Lenght

370 mm
370 mm
370 mm
370 mm
370 mm
370 mm
370 mm
370 mm
600 mm
370 mm
370 mm
370 mm
600 mm
600 mm

Yuikseklik (mm)
Height (mm)

500 mm
500 mm
500 mm
500 mm
500 mm
500 mm
600 mm
600 mm
600 mm
600 mm
600 mm
600 mm
600 mm
600 mm

Width (mm)
700 mm
800 mm
900 mm
1000 mm
1100 mm
1200 mm
500 mm
600 mm
700 mm
800 mm
900 mm
1000 mm
1100 mm
1200 mm

On-Off Anahtarli Havlupan Olctisii
With On-Off Switch Towel Warmer Size
Resistance Lenght Height (mm) Width (mm)

200 370 mm 400 mm 800 mm
300 370 mm 400 mm 900 mm
300 370 mm 400 mm 1000 mm
400 370 mm 400 mm 1200 mm
300 370 mm 500 mm 700 mm
300 370 mm 500 mm 800 mm
400 370 mm 500 mm 900 mm
400 370 mm 500 mm 1000 mm
500 600 mm 500 mm 1200 mm
300 370 mm 600 mm 700 mm
400 370 mm 600 mm 800 mm
400 370 mm 600 mm 900 mm
500 600 mm 600 mm 1000 mm
500 600 mm 600 mm 1200 mm




